KREUZBUND

SV GroRR-Gerau

Termine 2025

Sonntag

Freitag
Montag
Montag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag

Montag

19.01.2025

07.03.2025

31.03.2025

21.04.2025

18.05.2025

15.06.2025

23.08.2025

30.08.2025

10.10.2025

19.10.2025

15.11.2025

22.11.2025

15.12.2025

10:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

07:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

Winterwanderung

Vorstandssitzung
Mitgliederversammlung
Osterspaziergang
Spargelessen

Radtour

Grillfest / Grundstuck Klun
Busausflug
Vorstandssitzung
Herbstwanderung

Skat- und Spielenachmittag
Gansekeule Essen

Weihnachtsfeier



