



Termine 2025

SV Groß-Gerau

Sonntag	19.01.2025	10:00 Uhr	Winterwanderung
Freitag	07.03.2025	16:00 Uhr	Vorstandssitzung
Montag	31.03.2025	18:00 Uhr	Mitgliederversammlung
Montag	21.04.2025	14:00 Uhr	Osterspaziergang
Sonntag	18.05.2025	18:00 Uhr	Spargelessen
Sonntag	15.06.2025	10:00 Uhr	Radtour
Samstag	23.08.2025	14:00 Uhr	Grillfest / Grundstück Klün
Samstag	30.08.2025	07:00 Uhr	Busausflug
Sonntag	10.10.2025	16:00 Uhr	Vorstandssitzung
Freitag	19.10.2025	10:00 Uhr	Herbstwanderung
Samstag	15.11.2025	14:00 Uhr	Skat- und Spielenachmittag
Samstag	22.11.2025	18:00 Uhr	Gänsekeule Essen
Montag	15.12.2025	18:00 Uhr	Weihnachtsfeier